NINGBO AIMEI METER MANUFACTURE CO., LTD.
Address:  68 Western Town Road Shangtian Town Fenghua City Zhejiang China-315511
Tel:      +86-574-88637838
Fax:     +86-574-88637968
Email:   aimei@chinaaimei.com
MULTI-JET DRY TYPE VANE WHEEL WATER METER
MODEL: LXSG-15E-50E
APPLICATION

Qn
Transitional
Flow
Qmin
Min.
Flow
Min.
Reading
Max.
Reading
Type Size
(mm)
Class
M3/h L/h M3
A 150 60
B 120 30 LXSG-15E 15
C
3 1.5
22.5 15
0.0001 99999
A 250 100
B 200 50 LXSG-20E 20
C
5 2.5
37.5 25
0.0001 99999
A 350 140
LXSG-25E 25
B
7 3.5
280 70
0.0001 99999
A 600 240
LXSG-32E 32
B
12 6.0
480 120
0.0001 99999
A 1000 400
LXSG-40E 40
B
20 10
800 200
0.001 99999
A 1500 600
LXSG-50E 50
B
30 15
1200 300
0.001 99999